
KIDS EVENTS:

RECREATION EVENTS:

Sept. 13: Parent's Night Out
Sept. 29: 3rd Grade Bibles & Luncheon
Oct. 4: Parent's Night Out
Oct. 19: MOPS Market
Nov. 8: Parent's Night Out
Nov. 9: Serve & Play
Nov. 16: Preschool Party
Dec. 6,13 & 20: Parent's Night Out
Feb. 7: Parent's Night Out
Feb. 8: Preschool Party
Feb. 29: Serve & Play
March 6: Parent's Night Out
April 3: Parent's Night Out
April 5: Palm Sunday Kid’s Processional
May 8: Parent’s Night Out
June 16-19: Vacation Bible School
June 18: VBS Family Night
July 10: Parent's Night Out
July 14: Preschool Party
July 20-21: Serve & Play
Aug. 4: Preschool Party
Aug. 7: Parent's Night Out
Aug. 16 or Aug. 23: Promotion Sunday

July 27-29: Basketball Skills Camp

Kids Sunday School:   9:30-10:30am

Wednesday Night Kids (WNK): 6:30-7:45pm

Wednesday Night Kids Jr.:  6:30-7:45pm
Every Wed. Aug. 28 - May 27
(No WNK or WNKJr on 11/27, 12/18, 
12/25, 1/1, 2/26, 3/11)

Open Gym: 
Basketball - Mondays 6:30-8:30pm
Student Basketball - Tuesdays 4-6pm
Volleyball - Thursdays 6:30-8:30pm

Holy Yoga: Mon. 6pm, Wed. 9am

Sept. 4: Children’s Handchimes Begin
Sept. 8: Kids & Student Choirs Begin
Sept. 8: Student Bells Begin
Sept. 9: University Orchestra Begins
Oct. 13: Kids Choir Performance
Nov. 17: Kids Choir Performance
Dec. 15: Christmas Music Sunday
Dec. 15: Kids Choir Performance
Jan. 12: Kids & Student Choirs Resume
July 6-10: Music & Drama Camp

MUSIC EVENTS:

STUDENT EVENTS:

Wednesday Night Live (WNL): 
Every Wed. Aug. 28 - May 27, 4:15-8pm
(No WNL on 11/27, 12/25, 1/1, 6/24, 7/15)

Sunday Mornings Rally: 9:30-10:30am
No Rally on 9/1, 10/13, 11/24, 12/22, 
12/29, 1/19, 2/16, 5/8, 5/24, 5/31)

Aug. 24: Leader Training
Sept. 13-15: Confirmation Retreat
Oct. 6: Pumpkins Shack Setup
Oct. 9: Pumpkin Unload
Oct. 14: Fun Day
Dec. 6-7: Student Intensive
Jan. 17-20: Winter Retreat
Feb. 2: Confirmation Sunday
Feb. 17: Fun Day
Feb. 28: Evening of Glory
March 22: Leader Appreciation
March 27-28: Student Intensive
April 9-10: ERock Camp Out
April 12: Easter Sunrise Service
May 3: Senior Celebration
June 10: Fun Day
June 21-26: Middle School Mission
July 8: Fun Day
July 11-18: High School Mission
July 30-Aug. 1: Mystery Trip
Aug. 6-8: 6th Grade Adventure
Aug. 9: Fun Day
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December 2019
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March 2020
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July 2020
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April 2020
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June 2020
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October 2019

S

6
13
20
27

M

7
14
21
28

T
1
8
15
22
29

W
2
9
16
23
30

T
3
10
17
24
31

F
4
11
18
25

S
5
12
19
26

February 2020
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August 2020
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November 2019
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May 2020
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- Student Events - Kid Events

- Music Ministry Events- Recreation Events

FAMILY MINISTRY CALENDAR
2019/2020



FAMILY MINISTRY STAFF CONTACTS

Student Ministry:
Taylor Mooney: TMooney@UniversitySATX.Org
Becky Devore: BDevore@UniversitySATX.Org
Albert Aguilar: AAguilar@UniversitySATX.Org
Jackie Jones: JJones@UniversitySATX.Org
Sharla Bell: SBell@UniversitySATX.Org
Cathe Skinner: CSkinner@UniversitySATX.Org

Kids Ministry:
Amy Tullos: ATullos@UniversitySATX.Org
Mary Ross: MRoss@UniversitySATX.Org
JoGayle Kowalik: JKowalik@UniversitySATX.Org
Tracy Harrell: THarrell@UniversitySATX.Org
Audrey Rivera: ARivera@UniversitySATX.Org

For more information about events 
at University visit our website: 

UniversitySATX.Org/Events

Children, Student & Handbell Choirs:
Mary McKay: MMcKay@UniversitySATX.Org
Joseph Herron: JHerron@UniversitySATX.Org
Ashley Logan: ALogan@UniversitySATX.Org
Linda Smith: LSmith@UniversitySATX.Org
Emily Weatherall: EWeatherall@UniversitySATX.Org

Recreation:

Sundays:
11:30am-12:15pm: K-5th Children’s Choir
12:15-1:00pm: 6th-12th Student Choir
4:00-5:00pm: 6th-12th Student Handbells

Wednesdays:
4:30-5:20pm: 4th-5th Children’s Handchimes

Albert Aguilar: AAguilar@UniversitySATX.Org
Cathe Skinner: CSkinner@UniversitySATX.Org

UniversitySATX.Org/Students 

       @UniversitySM           UniversitySM

UniversitySATX.Org/Kids
UniversitySATX.Org/Nursery

      University Kids
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